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BLM Initiatives

Permitting / Timelines

® The Bureau is working on various actions to exg

administrative processes, such as the processmg of
for Permits to Drill (APDs).

®* The BLM continues to cooperate and cons
gas 1ndustry regarding efforts to m
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BLM Initiatives

Transportation & Infrastructure
- _ P
BLM has prioritized the processing of energy
related rights-of-way.

* BLM is near completlon of 1ts rlght-of—way renew: _'_f._' s
for TAPS. —— ‘

* There are currently two federal rights-of-way-in plac_e_.-a,.a‘. .
for an Alaska natural gas pipeline project:
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NPR-A Lease Salve.t
June 2002
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JRCTIC OCEAN

3rd NE Lease Sale
scheduled for 2004

Northeast Area

Northwest Planning
Area
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Tentatively scheduled
for early 2004
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Northwest NPRA
‘entative Planning Schedule

Task

";;}Idenafy Issues, Scopxng, Anaiyze S('opmg C‘cmments
::.-iSubsxstence "&orksko B xs': Subszstem‘e Aév&so :3;' Panei

;I’repaw Dxaft ?Iaw“ﬁiis
Notice of Availabhility/Federal Register Notice

Draft EIS Comment Period (Hearings)
Prepare Draft Final Plan/EIS

Internal Review of Final Plan/EIS
Revise Final Plan/EIS

Final Plan and EIS to Federal Register
Record of Decision

Consistency Review, Notice of Lease Sale

Lease Sale Held
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12/16/2002
1/17/2003
2/1/2003
6/20/2003
7/11/2003
9/12/2003
10/3/2003
11/4/2003
3/23/2004

End
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1/17/2003
3/18/2003
6/19/2003
7/10/2003
7/31/2003
10/2/2003
11/3/2003
3/22/2004
5/17/2004
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